
LOT 6, 7 & 10 BLOCK 6 TOWN OF LU
PORTION CLOSED ALLEY LYING ADJ T
2009R-8 DESC ORB 1171-532.

LINDBOE JASON
322 SE LEE DR
LULU, FL 32061

00-00-00-10453-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

35418.010 1.00/

11/07/2013 DF 0.29 3,186 0 0 3,186

STANDARD
3

52,226
150

3,186
55,562
19,290
36,272

HX HB DX 30,000
6,272
55,562

0

55,562

1552/798 10/21/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRAMEL DAWN DICKS

LINDBOE JASON

1520/235 7/25/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDBOE JASON

TRAMEL DAWN DICKS

2026
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2026HX Base Yr

322 SE LEE DR, LULU

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,058 80.1312 89.75 94,956 1960 1960 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1036

BAS 12 100 12 592

BAS 160 100 160 7,898

BAS 864 100 864 42,649

FOP 72 30 22 1,086

1,108 1,058 52,226

BAS= W40 S28 E8 FOP= E12 N6 BAS= N1 W12 S1 E12$ W12 S6$ N8
E12 BAS= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E20 N20$.

BAS

40

28

8

8

12 20

20

FOP

12

6

12

6

BAS 1
12

1
12

BAS8

20

8

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

150

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 12,743.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 3,186


